
Site Name Address City Zip Phone # Website Paid
Ames Therapy & Consulting 1103 Buckeye Ave. Suite 104 Ames 50010 (515) 337-1380 https://www.amestherapy.com/
Cornerstone Counseling Center 4720 Mortensen Rd #101 Ames 50014 515-599-8904 https://www.cornerstone-counseling.com/
New Life Counseling 227 NW School St. Ankeny 50023 (515) 964-5003 http://www.newlife-counseling.com/
Des Moines Area Community College 2006 S. Ankery Blvd. Bldg. 1 Ankeny 50023 (515) 964-6294 https://www.dmacc.edu/Pages/welcome.aspx
Liberty Counseling 1912 Middle Road Bettendorf 52722 (563) 349-4673 http://www.liberty-counseling.com/
Cedar Roads Keys to Living 1642 42nd St NE Cedar Rapids 53402 319-377-2161 https://www.keystoliving.org/
Iowa Family Works 1722 Ave C Council Bluffs 51501 712-435-5385 https://www.heartlandfamilyservice.org/
Community Centered Counseling Services 2711 W 63rd Street Davenport 52806 563-388-1039 https://cccs.me/
House of Mercy 1409 Clark St. #1 Des Moines 50314 (515) 643-6500 http://www.houseofmercydesmoines.org/
Mercy Medical Center 1111 Sixth Ave Des Moines 50314 (515) 247-3121 http://www.mercydesmoines.org/
Orchard Place - Pace Juvenile Center 620 Eighth St Des Moines 50309 (515) 697-5700 https://www.orchardplace.org/
5th Judicial Department of Corrections 1000 Washington Ave Des Moines 50314 515-508-0320 https://doc.iowa.gov/about-us/about-community-based-

corrections
Palo Alto County Health System 3201 1st Street Emmetsburg 50536 712-852-5500 https://www.mercyonenorthiowaaffiliates.org/pachs/
Forrest Ridge PO Box 515 Estherville 51334 (712)-362-5231 x 135 http://www.forestridgeyouthservices.com/
Forest Ridge P.O. Box 515 Estherville 51334 712-362-5231 ext135 https://forestridgeyouthservices.com/
Myrtue Medical Center 1303 Garfield Ave. Harlan 51537 (712) 755-5161 http://myrtuemedical.org/
Mercy Family Counseling & EAP 1340 Blairs Ferry Rd Hiawatha 52233 319-398-6694 https://www.mercycare.org/services/behavioral-

services/family-counseling/?utm_source=MMC-
FC&utm_medium=Google-My-
Business&utm_campaign=Local-Listings

Achieve Mental Health, Inc 814 Railroad St. Iowa Falls 50126 (641) 648-4010 http://www.achievementalhealth.com/
UnityPoint Clinic 8101 Birchwood Ct Suite N Johnston 50131 (515) 276-6133 https://www.unitypoint.org/
Family Legacy Counseling 5415 NW 88th Street Johnston 50131 575-727-1338 https://www.familylegacycounseling.com/
Heart and Solutions, LLC 155 Marion Blvd. Marion 52302 (800) 531-4326 http://www.heartandsolutions.net/
Youth & Shelter Services 22 N. Center St. Marshalltown 50158 (641) 732-2300 https://www.yss.org/
Journey Counseling Services 6 Haweye Dr. Ste 105 North Liberty 52317 (319) 541-7253 http://journeycounselingservices.net/blog1/
Royster & Royster Counseling 4509 20th Ave Peterson 51047 (319) 329-2218 http://roystercounseling.com/
Compass Pointe 1900 Grand Ave N Ste 100 Spencer 51301 (712) 262-2952 http://www.compass-pointe.org/
Northwest Iowa Behavioral Health Center 201 E. 11th Street Spencer 51301 712-363-8159 https://seasonscenter.org/
H.E.A.R.T. Kinnections 1451 210th Ave. Spirit Lake 51360 (712) 339-5046 http://www.heartkinnections.com/home.html
Hope Haven, Inc 1710 Gary Avenue Spirit Lake 51360 (712) 336-6977 https://www.hopehaven.org
Heartland Christian Counseling 6200 Aurora Ave. Suite 401E Urbandale 50322 (515) 331-0303 https://www.heartland-christiancounseling.com/
North Iowa Counseling LLC 506 E. Bremer Ave Waverly 50677 319-559-1065 https://nicounseling.com/
Lutheran Services in Iowa 2255 JFK Rd Dubuque 52002 563-582-0044 https://lsiowa.org
Turner Therapy and Counseling 600 4th S Suite 700 Sioux City 51101 712-222-1459 https://turnertherapy-counseling.com
UnityPoint Health 520 11th St NW Cedar Rapids 52405 319-297-3215 https://www.unitypoint.org/cedarrapids/abbe-mental-

health-center.aspx
Mosaic Family Counseling, Inc 6200 Aurora Ave. Suite 305E Urbandale 50322 515-724-8920 https://www.mosaicfamilyinc.com
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Bright Light Counseling 6165 NW 86th St #127 Johnston 50131 515-992-6355 https://brightlightcounseling.clientsecure.me/
Family Connections Inc 1720 N. 16th St Suite K Council Bluffs 51501 712-256-4420 https://familyconnectionsiowa.com/
Integrative Counseling Solutions 1200 Valley W Dr. Suite 508 West Des Moines 50266 515-267-1340 https://integrativecs.net/
Okerberg & Associates 6139 US-69 Ames 50010 319-665-2008 https://okerberg-assoc.com/
Life Connections 3625 Utica Ridge Rd Suite F Bettendorf 52722 563-359-6750 https://life-

connections.org/?utm_source=google&utm_medium=
organic&utm_campaign=gmb&utm_term=gmb-bet


